
Audiometric Exam

Name:

Patient ID:

Company:

Maiden/Previous Name:  

DOB:

Dept: Job:

Patient Completes this Section

History: Please list below any past exposure to noise including military, jobs, hobbies or activities and indicate whether 

you used hearing protection during these activities: 

Yes     No

Have you been exposed to loud noises in the last 14 hours without hearing protection?*1.

Do you have a cold today?**2.

Have you ever been told or noticed that you are hard of hearing?3.

Do you have ringing or buzzing in your ears?4.

Do you have a history of ear infections or surgery to your ears?5.

Do you normally use hearing protection at work? If so, what kind?6.

11. Do you have noisy hobbies?  If yes,  Describe below.

8. Have you had dizziness or balance problems? If Yes, When first year When last time 

Have you ever had your hearing tested7. ?  If yes list Agency and address below!

9. Do you have or have you had excessive ear wax?

10. Have you had a severe head injury?  If yes, Incident             Year

History: Please list below any past exposure to noise including military, jobs, hobbies or activities and indicate whether12.

you used hearing protection during these activities:

* If yes to 1, baseline audiogram must not be performed today ** If yes to 2, it is suggested the audiogram be postponed

1K Verification reading

Comments

Examined by: Date:

Performed atAudiometer # and Calibration Date 

500 1000 2000 3000 4000 6000 8000

LeftTime:

Date: Right

Examiner/Staff completes this section


	ohr: 
	pat_name: 
	patientname: 
	birthdate: 
	patientid: 
	maidenname: 

	aud: 
	performedat: 
	datecalibrated: 
	audiometer: 
	l8000: 
	l6000: 
	l4000: 
	l3000: 
	l2000: 
	l1000: 
	l500: 
	r8000: 
	r6000: 
	r4000: 
	r3000: 
	r2000: 
	r1000: 
	r500: 
	examtime: 
	examdate: 
	hearingprotection: 
	staff_id: 
	dept: 
	jobid: 
	hardhearing: 
	ringing: 

	ord: 
	patientid: 
	examdate: 
	appt_time: 

	var: 
	userid: 
	formevent: 
	progpath: 

	pat: 
	lastname: 
	initial: 
	firstname: 
	birthdate: 

	cmp_sm: 
	companyname: 

	misc_aud: 
	number: READONLY


	SigDate: 
	aud: 
	comment: 
	testl1000: 
	l8000: 
	l6000: 
	l4000: 
	l3000: 
	l2000: 
	l1000: 
	l500: 
	r8000: 
	r6000: 
	r4000: 
	r3000: 
	r2000: 
	r1000: 
	r500: 
	exposurehistory: 
	alert: Off

	txt: 
	agency: 
	hobbies_list: 
	last: 
	first_yr: 
	incident_year: 
	incident: 
	dept: 
	job: 
	mdname: 

	Question5_Explain: 
	Question4_Explain: 
	Question3_Explain: 
	Question2_Explain: 
	Question1_Explain: 
	lookup: 
	audioequip: 
	dept: 
	job: 
	md: 

	chk: 
	qst: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off


	pg1chkall: 


