Audiometric Exam

Name:	Maiden/Previous Name:								
Patient I	D:		DOB:						
Compan	y:		Dept:		Jo	ob:			
	Patient Completes this Section							Yes	No
1.	Have you been exposed to loud noises in the last 14 hours without hearing protection?*								
2.	Do you have a cold today?**								
3.	Have you ever been told or noticed that you are hard of hearing?								
4.	Do you have ringing or buzzing in your ears?								
5.	Do you have a history of ear infections or surgery to your ears?								
6.	Do you normally use hearing protection at work? If so, what kind?								
7.	Have you ever had your hearing tested? If yes list Agency and address below!								
8.	Have you had dizziness or balance problems? If Yes, When first year When last time								
9.	Do you have or have you had excessive ear wax?								
10.	Have you had a severe head injury? If yes, Incident Year								
11.	Do you have noisy hobbies? If yes, Describe below.								
	History: Please list below any past exposure to noise including military, jobs, hobbies or activities and indicate whether you used hearing protection during these activities:								
* If yes t	to 1, baseline aud	iogram must not be p	performed today	** If y	res to 2, it is su	ggested the a	udiogram be j	postponed	
Examiner/Staff completes this section		500	1000	2000	3000	4000	6000	8000	
Date:		Right							
Time:		Left							
	1K Verification reading								
Audiom	eter # and Calib	ration Date	Performed at						
Commo	ents								
		ration Date			_				

Examined by: Date: